FIELD

Empire Abo

COUNTY Eddy

OPERATOR

LEASE

Atlantic Richfield Company

VY

s

OCC NUMBER

ADDRESS P. 0. ox 1710, Hobbs, New Mexico

Empire Abo Unit L

88240

WELL NO.

142

1950' FWL Sec. 2, T-18S, R~27E

SURVEY 100" FSL &

DEPTH (FEET)

566
1000
1495
1997
2501
2972
3677
4167
4387
4893
5143
5395
5648
5901
6200

RECORD OF INCLINATION

Certification of personal knowledge inclination data:

ANGLE OF
INCLINATION (DEGREES)

DS WWR R

3/4
3/4

1/4
1/2
3/4
1/2
1/2
1/4
1/4
1/2

1/2

REBrEIvep

APR -5 1979
Q.00

A gbr ' ® Snia
‘.ﬁ‘:"&,iﬂiA, DFF'BE

I hereby certify that I have personally assembled the data and facts placed on this
form, and such information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge.

HONDO DRILLING COMPANY

BY:

(/?ig,gr

- -
Ll il

e

Fm—————

.""

Walter Frederickson
Vice President

Sworn and subscribed to before me the undersigned authority, on this the

/ . day Of /12'( b e 2t S / > 1979.
, 7 /
- / S /4ZZ,f{gqfwvu Notary Public in and for Midland

Margaret B. Anderson




