1-121 1-1ile

FIELD	Empire Abo	COUNTY	Eddy			0	CC NUMBER_		
OPERATOR_	Atlantic Richfield Company	, ADDI	RESS P. O.	ox :	1710,	Hobbs, N	New Mexico	88240	
LEASE	Empire Abo Unit L		WELL N	ю	142	SURVE	Y 100' FSI	٤ &	
		1950'	FWL Sec.	2, 5	r-18s	, R-27E		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		RECORD OF IN	TI TNATTON						
		KECOKD OF THE	BLINATION			ANGLE O	F		
	DEPTH (FEET)			•	INCLI	NATION (			
	566					3/4	4		
	1000					3/4	<b>'</b>		
	1495					1			
	1997					1			
	2501					1 1/4			
	2972		•			$1 \ 1/2$		· ·	
	3677					1 3/4			
	4167					$1 \ 1/2$			
	4387					$1 \ 1/2$			
	4893					2 1/4			
	5143					3 1/4			
	5395					3 1/2	2		
	5648					4	,		
	5901					4 1/2	2		
	6200					4			
							REBE	IVED	
					APR - 5 1979				
							O. C.	EP-m	
Certific	cation of personal knowledge	inclination d	ata:						
				4 .	,	c . 1	, , ,		
I h form, ar	nereby certify that I have p nd such information given ab	ersonally asse ove is true an	mbled the d complete	data e to	the b	est of m	aced on the ny knowledg	nis ge.	
			HONDO	O DRI	LLING	COMPANY	·		
				1	///		Mark Street	-	
						leríckson	1		
			Vi	ice P	resid	lent			
State	orn and subscribed to before	me the unders	igned auth	norit	v. or	this th	ne		
JWC	of the subscribed to before	me the diders	Igned ddei		.,, 0.	· ciiio ci			
	day of Canacan	, 1979.							
	1 13 the Person	7	blic in ar	nd fo	or Mid	iland	County, 1	Texas	
Margare	et B. Anderson	is nothing in	JALO AII GI						
nargare	, U , B & MIGGESON								